Tim Gustin Nominated as a Finalist, "Real Estate Lawyer of the Year – Male" category, *Minnesota Real Estate Journal*

03.30.2024

Moss & Barnett is pleased to announce that Tim Gustin, chair of the firm's Real Estate and Real Estate Finance teams, as well as Chair of the firm's Board of Directors, is a 2024 *Minnesota Real Estate Journal Awards* finalist in the "Real Estate Lawyer of the Year – Male" category. Winners will be announced on April 18, 2024, at the MREJ Awards Gala. *Congratulations to Tim and to all of the finalists!*

Attorneys

Timothy L. Gustin

Practice Areas

Real Estate

Real Estate Finance